
Kourosh 
Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 

09/04/2008 10:35 AM

To Michael Holbrook/DPI/VICGOV1@VICGOV1

cc

bcc

Subject Fw: COELACANTH-1 Operational Update

Hi Michael
Please for your record.
KM
Regards

 Kourosh Mehin

----------------------------------------------------
Dr Kourosh Mehin
Principal Petroleum Resources Advisor
Tel.:  (61 3) 9658 4416
Fax.: (61 3) 9658 4499

Mobile: 0419 597 010

 
----- Forwarded by Kourosh Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 on 09/04/2008 10:34 AM -----

"Dielesen, Matthew" 
<matthew.dielesen@aus.ap
achecorp.com> 

06/04/2008 11:11 AM

To "Dielesen, Matthew" 
<matthew.dielesen@aus.apachecorp.com>, "OSullivan, 
Fiona" <fiona.osullivan@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Ryan, 
Samantha" <samantha.ryan@aus.apachecorp.com>, 
"Bedingfield, John" 
<John.Bedingfield@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Wall, Tim" 
<tim.wall@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Dowling, Keith" 
<keith.dowling@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Elkins, Mitch" 
<mitch.elkins@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Scott, Randy" 
<randy.scott@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Junker, Tom" 
<tom.junker@aus.apachecorp.com>, "bingaman, paul" 
<paul.bingaman@aus.apachecorp.com>, "kneale, rob" 
<rob.kneale@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Tredrea, Ben" 
<ben.tredrea@aus.apachecorp.com>, "oliver, sue" 
<sue.oliver@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Nuttman, Rebecca" 
<Rebecca.Nuttman@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Moss, Steve" 
<steve.moss@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Mitchell, Jeremy" 
<jeremy.mitchell@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Graham, Kerry" 
<kerry.graham@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Brander, Graham" 
<graham.brander@gbr.apachecorp.com>, "Leach, Susan" 
<Susan.Leach@usa.apachecorp.com>, "Galloway, Casey" 
<casey.galloway@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Lawrence, Luke" 
<luke.lawrence@aus.apachecorp.com>, "Koomberi, Rahaidi" 
<Rahaidi.Koomberi@aus.apachecorp.com>, 
<terry.mckinley@dpi.vic.gov.au>, 
<david.wong@dpi.vic.gov.au>, 
<kourosh.mehin@dpi.vic.gov.au>, 
<cynthia.crowe@dpi.vic.gov.au>, 
<steve.kennedy@dpi.vic.gov.au>, 
<drilling.reports@ga.gov.au>, "Schrutka, Jeff" 
<jeff.schrutka@aus.apachecorp.com>, 
<geoff.albers@albersgroup.com>, 
<james.willis@albersgroup.com>, "Anton, Richard" 
<richard.anton@aus.apachecorp.com>

cc

Subject COELACANTH-1 Operational Update



Sunday 6th April 2008 
 

Operations: Rig jacked down and on tow off location 2100 hrs 5th April.
 
Regards,
 

Matthew Dielesen

Geophysicist

Apache Energy Ltd

Perth WA 6000

Ph: 9422 7491

Mobile: 0408 952 013
 


